
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0722000157

Location: 07-Ven-118-R23.5/R30.5

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 52

VENTURA COUNTY IN SIMI VALLEY FROM 0.3 MILE WEST OF FIRST
STREET OVERCROSSING TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF KUEHNER DRIVE
UNDERCROSSING

Construct minor concrete and place mulch.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

12 $3,236,547.00 -12.94%

870 -$418,731.1912

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,817,815.81 VC1500000390 MARTINEZ LANDSCAPE CO., INC.

12357 SAN FERNANDO ROAD

SYLMAR CA  91342

(818) 364-9188

00776616

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $3,009,296.00 VC0000010281 ACCU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2098 S. GRAND AVE. SUITE A

SANTA ANA CA  92705

(714) 641-4730

00822927

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

3 $3,127,917.26 VC0000108741 WEST COAST PUBLIC WORKS, INC.

20058 VENTURA BLVD, #318

WOODLAND HILLS CA  91364

(888) 644-6411

00949582

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

4 $3,147,000.00 VC2200003323 DOJA INC

5050 MISSION BLVD

ONTARIO CA  92761

(909) 628-1999

597764

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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5 $3,159,986.30 VC0000008215 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

21730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD

WILDOMAR CA  92595

(951) 245-1686

576183

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

6 $3,691,384.00 VC1300003513 LANDSCAPE SUPPORT SERVICES

12610 SATICOY STREET SOUTH

NOTH HOLLYWOOD CA  91605

(818) 475-0680

00969552

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

7 $3,936,497.60 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS

184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 205

IRVINE CA  92618

(948) 328-9758

00959988

(949) 328-9768

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

8 $3,940,535.00 VC1200001415 YAKAR

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD

COVINA  CA

(909) 599-1612

00909978

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

9 $3,977,700.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

26320 LESTER CIRCLE

CORONA CA  92883

(951) 674-7352

00720483

(951) 674-7495

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

10 $4,063,634.50 VC0000020938 GRIFFITH COMPANY

1128 CARRIER PARKWAY AVE

BAKERSFIELD CA  93308

(661) 392-6640

00000088

(661) 393-9525

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

11 $4,081,662.50 VC0000101310 POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

8555 BANANA AVENUE

FONTANA CA  92335

(909) 356-8880

00845305

(909) 356-1299

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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12 $4,970,962.50 VC0000021515 C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

VALENCIA CA  91355

(661) 367-9040

00254681

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,800.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,800.00LUMP SUM

250.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 120.0 30,000.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 1.0 2,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 1.0 200.00

10,500.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 10,500.00LUMP SUM

53,300.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 53,300.00LUMP SUM

58.000007 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 140.0 8,120.00

150.000008 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 50.0 7,500.00

45.700009 129000 TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K) LF 7,680.0 350,976.00

220.000010 129100 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE EA 100.0 22,000.00

8,600.000011 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 3.0 25,800.00

8,000.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000013 130300 PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000014 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 1.0 2,000.00

0.750015 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 10,000.0 7,500.00

245.000016 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 48.0 11,760.00

4.500017 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 14,500.0 65,250.00

2,400.000018 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 3.0 7,200.00

5,000.000019 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

4,500.000020 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 4,500.00LUMP SUM

80.000021 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,270.0 101,600.00

48,750.000022 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 48,750.00LUMP SUM

16.000023 200114 ROCK BLANKET SQFT 12,400.0 198,400.00

70.000024 202006 SOIL AMENDMENT CY 45.0 3,150.00
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03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2.500025 202039 SLOW-RELEASE FERTILIZER LB 500.0 1,250.00

10.000026 204035 PLANT (GROUP A) EA 1,780.0 17,800.00

81.290027 204038 PLANT (GROUP U) EA 87.0 7,072.23

150,000.000028 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 150,000.00LUMP SUM

2.500029 205033 GRAVEL MULCH SQFT 148,000.0 370,000.00

48.000030 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 880.0 42,240.00

11.250031 206005 EDGING LF 6,530.0 73,462.50

8,600.000032 206300 TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 8,600.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000033 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000034 206405 REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000035 206560 CONTROL AND NEUTRAL CONDUCTORS LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

625.000036 206562 1" REMOTE CONTROL VALVE EA 9.0 5,625.00

725.000037 206564 1 1/2" REMOTE CONTROL VALVE EA 6.0 4,350.00

85.000038 208446 RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY (GEAR DRIVEN) EA 230.0 19,550.00

75.000039 208448 RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY EA 28.0 2,100.00

3.500040 208594 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 4,180.0 14,630.00F

5.000041 208595 1" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 835.0 4,175.00F

5.750042 208596 1 1/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 620.0 3,565.00F

6.250043 208597 1 1/2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 210.0 1,312.50F

450.000044 208683 BALL VALVE EA 13.0 5,850.00

525.000045 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 4.0 2,100.00

0.090046 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 499,000.0 44,910.00

0.100047 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 499,000.0 49,900.00

28.000048 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 1,550.0 43,400.00
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03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5.190049 731518 MINOR CONCRETE (BRUSHED CONCRETE) SQFT 16,100.0 83,559.00

7.200050 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQFT 75,200.0 541,440.00

70.000051 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 100.0 7,000.00

327,618.580052 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 327,618.58LUMP SUM

$2,817,815.81Bid Amount:
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03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 3,500.001,000.00 1,500.00 3,500.001,000.00 1,500.00 2,980.00 2,980.00

0002 36,000.00192,000.00 60,000.00 300.001,600.00 500.00 1,250.00 150,000.00

0003 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0004 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

0005 18,000.0020,000.00 18,250.00 18,000.0020,000.00 18,250.00 22,000.00 22,000.00

0006 62,000.00100,000.00 102,000.00 62,000.00100,000.00 102,000.00 210,900.00 210,900.00

0007 15,400.005,600.00 4,900.00 110.0040.00 35.00 39.00 5,460.00

0008 16,000.001,500.00 2,750.00 320.0030.00 55.00 77.20 3,860.00

0009 222,720.00215,040.00 192,000.00 29.0028.00 25.00 35.90 275,712.00

0010 35,000.0018,000.00 16,500.00 350.00180.00 165.00 180.00 18,000.00

0011 12,000.006,300.00 2,400.00 4,000.002,100.00 800.00 5,340.00 16,020.00

0012 13,000.005,000.00 30,000.00 13,000.005,000.00 30,000.00 16,600.00 16,600.00

0013 6,400.002,000.00 2,000.00 6,400.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,780.00 2,780.00

0014 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0015 40,000.0010,000.00 15,000.00 4.001.00 1.50 3.80 38,000.00

0016 12,000.008,640.00 2,400.00 250.00180.00 50.00 220.00 10,560.00

0017 50,750.0072,500.00 19,865.00 3.505.00 1.37 4.25 61,625.00

0018 24,000.006,000.00 2,000.01 8,000.002,000.00 666.67 3,100.00 9,300.00

0019 16,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 16,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 12,800.00 12,800.00

0020 7,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 7,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 6,540.00 6,540.00

0021 107,950.0088,900.00 39,992.30 85.0070.00 31.49 88.60 112,522.00

0022 65,000.0040,000.00 79,015.00 65,000.0040,000.00 79,015.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

0023 173,600.00186,000.00 248,000.00 14.0015.00 20.00 13.20 163,680.00

0024 4,950.004,500.00 3,000.15 110.00100.00 66.67 60.80 2,736.00

0025 2,500.001,500.00 500.00 5.003.00 1.00 2.15 1,075.00

0026 16,020.0026,700.00 14,240.00 9.0015.00 8.00 10.70 19,046.00

0027 15,660.0016,530.00 16,999.80 180.00190.00 195.40 150.00 13,050.00

0028 82,000.0050,000.00 50,000.00 82,000.0050,000.00 50,000.00 131,800.00 131,800.00

0029 429,200.00296,000.00 296,000.00 2.902.00 2.00 2.50 370,000.00

0030 34,320.0039,600.00 44,000.00 39.0045.00 50.00 52.30 46,024.00

0031 78,360.0032,650.00 97,950.00 12.005.00 15.00 7.30 47,669.00

0032 32.003,000.00 2,000.00 32.003,000.00 2,000.00 38,800.00 38,800.00

0033 12,000.002,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.002,000.00 12,000.00 8,510.00 8,510.00
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03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 14,000.002,000.00 12,000.00 14,000.002,000.00 12,000.00 870.00 870.00

0035 12,000.003,000.00 11,000.00 12,000.003,000.00 11,000.00 4,230.00 4,230.00

0036 6,120.004,950.00 13,500.00 680.00550.00 1,500.00 370.00 3,330.00

0037 4,680.003,600.00 9,000.00 780.00600.00 1,500.00 470.00 2,820.00

0038 14,950.0020,700.00 23,000.00 65.0090.00 100.00 51.20 11,776.00

0039 2,100.001,960.00 2,800.00 75.0070.00 100.00 21.60 604.80

0040 22,572.0020,900.00 83,600.00 5.405.00 20.00 5.25 21,945.00

0041 5,344.004,676.00 17,535.00 6.405.60 21.00 5.70 4,759.50

0042 4,588.003,720.00 13,640.00 7.406.00 22.00 6.25 3,875.00

0043 1,764.001,470.00 4,830.00 8.407.00 23.00 35.70 7,497.00

0044 9,425.006,500.00 13,000.00 725.00500.00 1,000.00 360.00 4,680.00

0045 8,800.006,800.00 6,800.00 2,200.001,700.00 1,700.00 950.00 3,800.00

0046 84,830.0034,930.00 34,930.00 0.170.07 0.07 0.05 24,950.00

0047 84,830.0034,930.00 34,930.00 0.170.07 0.07 0.06 29,940.00

0048 38,750.0093,000.00 46,500.00 25.0060.00 30.00 29.80 46,190.00

0049 177,100.00193,200.00 193,200.00 11.0012.00 12.00 9.90 159,390.00

0050 902,400.001,052,800.00 902,400.00 12.0014.00 12.00 10.80 812,160.00

0051 17,000.0011,000.00 9,000.00 170.00110.00 90.00 90.20 9,020.00

0052 120,185.0050,000.00 312,790.00 120,185.0050,000.00 312,790.00 145,900.00 145,900.00

$3,009,296.00 $3,127,917.26 $3,147,000.00Bid Amount: $3,159,986.30
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03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 2,400.001,890.00 2,700.00 2,400.001,890.00 2,700.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0002 114,000.00204,660.00 194,400.00 950.001,705.50 1,620.00 750.00 90,000.00

0003 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0004 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

0005 24,250.0018,250.00 21,600.00 24,250.0018,250.00 21,600.00 31,000.00 31,000.00

0006 120,000.00214,835.00 216,000.00 120,000.00214,835.00 216,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00

0007 9,100.007,000.00 7,560.00 65.0050.00 54.00 50.00 7,000.00

0008 6,000.006,300.00 5,400.00 120.00126.00 108.00 135.00 6,750.00

0009 322,560.00298,752.00 373,248.00 42.0038.90 48.60 30.00 230,400.00

0010 42,000.0025,000.00 27,000.00 420.00250.00 270.00 450.00 45,000.00

0011 6,000.0028,383.00 16,200.00 2,000.009,461.00 5,400.00 4,600.00 13,800.00

0012 16,000.007,868.00 5,400.00 16,000.007,868.00 5,400.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

0013 7,500.002,241.00 2,700.00 7,500.002,241.00 2,700.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0014 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0015 5,000.0010,500.00 27,000.00 0.501.05 2.70 1.50 15,000.00

0016 11,280.0012,768.00 7,776.00 235.00266.00 162.00 160.00 7,680.00

0017 58,000.0056,260.00 54,810.00 4.003.88 3.78 4.40 63,800.00

0018 6,750.0019,167.00 13,608.00 2,250.006,389.00 4,536.00 6,250.00 18,750.00

0019 500.0035,391.00 10,800.00 500.0035,391.00 10,800.00 45,000.00 45,000.00

0020 10,000.0012,055.00 2,700.00 10,000.0012,055.00 2,700.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0021 137,160.0096,837.50 137,160.00 108.0076.25 108.00 160.00 203,200.00

0022 127,500.00181,348.00 54,000.00 127,500.00181,348.00 54,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

0023 194,060.00153,636.00 187,488.00 15.6512.39 15.12 16.00 198,400.00

0024 5,400.002,250.00 4,860.00 120.0050.00 108.00 70.00 3,150.00

0025 1,000.001,700.00 8,100.00 2.003.40 16.20 2.80 1,400.00

0026 21,360.0022,784.00 48,060.00 12.0012.80 27.00 9.00 16,020.00

0027 20,880.0012,354.00 18,792.00 240.00142.00 216.00 170.00 14,790.00

0028 240,000.00204,410.00 97,200.00 240,000.00204,410.00 97,200.00 165,000.00 165,000.00

0029 518,000.00264,920.00 319,680.00 3.501.79 2.16 0.75 111,000.00

0030 49,280.0051,832.00 61,776.00 56.0058.90 70.20 255.00 224,400.00

0031 65,300.0047,342.50 56,419.20 10.007.25 8.64 10.00 65,300.00

0032 43,000.00112,937.00 27,000.00 43,000.00112,937.00 27,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

0033 4,000.006,152.00 10,800.00 4,000.006,152.00 10,800.00 13,500.00 13,500.00
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03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0034 2,000.00704.00 2,700.00 2,000.00704.00 2,700.00 2,200.00 2,200.00

0035 15,000.002,500.00 4,320.00 15,000.002,500.00 4,320.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

0036 7,875.006,444.00 4,374.00 875.00716.00 486.00 485.00 4,365.00

0037 6,300.004,590.00 3,240.00 1,050.00765.00 540.00 550.00 3,300.00

0038 17,250.0021,620.00 13,662.00 75.0094.00 59.40 85.00 19,550.00

0039 2,380.00882.00 604.80 85.0031.50 21.60 39.00 1,092.00

0040 25,080.0018,601.00 31,600.80 6.004.45 7.56 6.00 25,080.00

0041 5,845.004,091.50 7,214.40 7.004.90 8.64 9.00 7,515.00

0042 4,960.003,286.00 6,026.40 8.005.30 9.72 8.50 5,270.00

0043 1,890.001,942.50 3,402.00 9.009.25 16.20 40.00 8,400.00

0044 8,450.009,165.00 6,318.00 650.00705.00 486.00 465.00 6,045.00

0045 2,000.003,500.00 6,480.00 500.00875.00 1,620.00 1,650.00 6,600.00

0046 44,910.0024,950.00 39,920.00 0.090.05 0.08 0.05 24,950.00

0047 39,920.0029,940.00 44,910.00 0.080.06 0.09 0.05 24,950.00

0048 83,700.0080,600.00 83,700.00 54.0052.00 54.00 55.00 85,250.00

0049 182,735.00190,463.00 260,820.00 11.3511.83 16.20 17.00 273,700.00

0050 1,037,760.00943,760.00 1,055,808.00 13.8012.55 14.04 14.00 1,052,800.00

0051 15,000.007,450.00 12,960.00 150.0074.50 129.60 210.00 21,000.00

0052 245,000.00212,872.00 324,000.00 245,000.00212,872.00 324,000.00 298,093.00 298,093.00

$3,691,384.00 $3,936,497.60 $3,940,535.00Bid Amount: $3,977,700.00
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03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0001 2,700.001,200.00 2,000.00 2,700.001,200.00 2,000.00

0002 576,000.00162,000.00 132,000.00 4,800.001,350.00 1,100.00

0003 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0004 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00200.00 200.00

0005 17,000.0016,500.00 16,000.00 17,000.0016,500.00 16,000.00

0006 227,000.0094,000.00 180,000.00 227,000.0094,000.00 180,000.00

0007 6,720.007,280.00 5,600.00 48.0052.00 40.00

0008 22,500.008,250.00 5,000.00 450.00165.00 100.00

0009 192,000.00142,080.00 153,600.00 25.0018.50 20.00

0010 19,000.0039,000.00 25,000.00 190.00390.00 250.00

0011 24,000.003,150.00 18,000.00 8,000.001,050.00 6,000.00

0012 18,000.008,000.00 25,000.00 18,000.008,000.00 25,000.00

0013 1,900.001,325.00 850.00 1,900.001,325.00 850.00

0014 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0015 24,000.0040,000.00 20,000.00 2.404.00 2.00

0016 10,080.0012,000.00 19,200.00 210.00250.00 400.00

0017 53,650.0043,500.00 58,000.00 3.703.00 4.00

0018 10,200.0013,500.00 7,500.00 3,400.004,500.00 2,500.00

0019 48,000.003,300.00 20,000.00 48,000.003,300.00 20,000.00

0020 11,700.005,500.00 25,000.00 11,700.005,500.00 25,000.00

0021 88,900.00203,200.00 317,500.00 70.00160.00 250.00

0022 272,000.00190,000.00 50,000.00 272,000.00190,000.00 50,000.00

0023 198,400.00204,600.00 186,000.00 16.0016.50 15.00

0024 2,700.003,375.00 2,700.00 60.0075.00 60.00

0025 1,250.00500.00 1,250.00 2.501.00 2.50

0026 14,240.0018,690.00 14,240.00 8.0010.50 8.00

0027 13,050.0019,140.00 13,050.00 150.00220.00 150.00

0028 138,000.00205,000.00 130,000.00 138,000.00205,000.00 130,000.00

0029 414,400.00355,200.00 318,200.00 2.802.40 2.15

0030 132,000.0066,000.00 101,200.00 150.0075.00 115.00

0031 58,770.0045,710.00 58,770.00 9.007.00 9.00

0032 31,000.0015,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.0015,000.00 31,000.00

0033 12,000.0015,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.0015,000.00 12,000.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0034 2,000.0010,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.0010,000.00 2,000.00

0035 5,000.0010,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.0010,000.00 5,000.00

0036 3,600.006,525.00 3,600.00 400.00725.00 400.00

0037 2,700.004,950.00 2,700.00 450.00825.00 450.00

0038 17,250.0013,800.00 17,250.00 75.0060.00 75.00

0039 700.00980.00 700.00 25.0035.00 25.00

0040 22,990.0029,887.00 22,990.00 5.507.15 5.50

0041 6,262.508,767.50 6,262.50 7.5010.50 7.50

0042 4,960.008,215.00 4,960.00 8.0013.25 8.00

0043 7,980.008,400.00 7,980.00 38.0040.00 38.00

0044 5,200.007,800.00 5,200.00 400.00600.00 400.00

0045 6,000.007,500.00 6,000.00 1,500.001,875.00 1,500.00

0046 19,960.0034,930.00 19,960.00 0.040.07 0.04

0047 24,950.0034,930.00 24,950.00 0.050.07 0.05

0048 79,050.0054,250.00 77,500.00 51.0035.00 50.00

0049 483,000.00402,500.00 555,450.00 30.0025.00 34.50

0050 1,128,000.001,128,000.00 958,800.00 15.0015.00 12.75

0051 16,000.0018,000.00 13,000.00 160.00180.00 130.00

0052 490,000.00328,000.00 394,500.00 490,000.00328,000.00 394,500.00

$4,063,634.50 $4,081,662.50 $4,970,962.50Bid Amount:

Page 12

03/01/2023Contract Number: 07-385104

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

3/2/2023

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 6 (90%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

3/2/2023

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862ORANGE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

3/2/2023

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862ORANGE CA
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07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

3/2/2023

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000008361

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 6 (34.29%)VC0000008361

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT PARTIAL TC SHIFTS PER THEIR QUOTEVC0000008361

1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

3/2/2023

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000010281

931953GARDENA CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000010281

1007017IRVINE CA

TURBOSCAPE, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000010281

851931LAKE ELSINORE CA

TURBOSCAPE, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000010281

851931LAKE ELSINORE CA

HYDROSPROUT INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000010281

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000010281

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000010281

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS,INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS,INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS,INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000010281

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1042551CORONA CA
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3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

3/2/2023

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

3/2/2023

KEE SOLUTIONS INC. ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000020938

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000020938

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS INC. ITEMS 12-14VC0000020938

1057923TEMECULA CA

HYDROSPROUT INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000020938

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT INC. ITEMS 45-47VC0000020938

582303ESCONDIDO CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000020938

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (84%)VC0000020938

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000020938

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (84%)VC0000020938

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000020938

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL RAMP CLOSURES, LANE CLOSURES, ATTENUATOR TRUCK,

AND LIGHT TOWER

VC0000020938

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

931953GARDENA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

3/2/2023

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS 7-8VC0000020938

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL PROVIDING TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION. EXCLUDING

WATER.

VC0000020938

931953GARDENA CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE ITEM 49 (95%)VC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE ITEM 50 (91%)VC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE ITEM 51 (94%)VC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE ITEM 52 (20%)VC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE INSTALLATION OF BRUSHED CONCRETE, EXCLUDING

SUBGRADE PREP

VC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE INSTALLATION OF STAMPED CONCRETE, EXCLUDING

SUBGRADE PREP

VC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE INSTALLATION OF MINOR CONCRETE, EXCLUDING

SUBGRADE PREP

VC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA

FEHOKO CONCRETE PARTIAL MOBILIZATIONVC0000020938

1015235INGLEWOOD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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3/2/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

3/2/2023

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000021515

931953GARDENA CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 23 (90.6%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE EXCLUDES SUBGRADE PREPVC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (76.8%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (76.7%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000021515

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862ORANGE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

3/2/2023

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE EXCLUDES SUBGRADE PREPVC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE EXCLUDES SUBGRADE PREPVC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000021515

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862ORANGE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12

3/2/2023

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000021515

492862ORANGE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 6 (37%)VC0000021515

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000021515

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000021515

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13

3/2/2023

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT LANE CLOSURESVC0000021515

1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S14

3/2/2023

MARINA LANSCAPE INC ITEM 23 (97%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANSCAPE INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANSCAPE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANSCAPE INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANSCAPE INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANSCAPE INC EXCLUDES SUPPORTVC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000101310

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862ORANGE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S15

3/2/2023

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000101310

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862ORANGE CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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3/2/2023

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000101310

492862ORANGE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
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07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S17

3/2/2023

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEED BACK SIGN SYSTEM DAYVC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULEVC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000108741

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-385104

07-VEN-118-R23.5/R30.5

3/1/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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3/2/2023

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMVC0000108741

100701718 GOODYEAR #105. IRVINE CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000108741

582303460-A CORPORATE DR. ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000108741

582303460-A CORPORATE DR. ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000108741

582303460-A CORPORATE DR. ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)VC0000108741

582303460-A CORPORATE DR. ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. HYDROMULCHVC0000108741

582303460-A CORPORATE DR. ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. HYDROSEEDVC0000108741

582303460-A CORPORATE DR. ESCONDIDO CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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3/2/2023

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5 (100%)VC1200001415

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 6 (30%)VC1200001415

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 8 (100%)VC1200001415

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 11 (100%)VC1200001415

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1200001415

1007017IRVINE CA

J&A STRUCTURE ITEM 49 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURE ITEM 50 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURE ITEM 51 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

CANYON HYDROSEEDING ITEM 45 (100%)VC1200001415

783677BEAUMONT CA

CANYON HYDROSEEDING ITEM 46 (100%)VC1200001415

783677BEAUMONT CA

CANYON HYDROSEEDING ITEM 47 (100%)VC1200001415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

783677BEAUMONT CA
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3/2/2023

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 7 (100%)VC1200001415

934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 9 (100%)VC1200001415

934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 10 (100%)VC1200001415

934148CHINO CA
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3/2/2023

TURBOSCAPE ITEM 30 (76%)VC1300003513

851931LAKE ELSINORE CA

TURBOSCAPE AREA MULCHVC1300003513

851931LAKE ELSINORE CA

TROPICAL CREATIONS ITEM 28 (100%)VC1300003513

860349SHERMAN OAKS CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5 (100%)VC1300003513

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 6 (28%)VC1300003513

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT 35 SHIFTSVC1300003513

1007017IRVINE CA
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3/2/2023

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY ITEM 6 (100%)VC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY ITEM 9 (100%)VC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY CHANNELIZER ( SURFACE MOUNTED)VC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAYVC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY TEMPORARY RAILING (K RAIL)VC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY ITEM 10 (100%)VC1500000390

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1021737LONG BEACH CA
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AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY ITEM 11 (100%)VC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULEVC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMVC1500000390

1021737LONG BEACH CA
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E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 49 (23%)VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP FURNISH AND INSTALL MINOR CONCRETE (BRUSHED

CONCRETE)

VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA
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IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC, ITEM 1 (100%)VC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC, ITEM 12 (100%)VC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC, ITEM 13 (100%)VC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC, ITEM 14 (100%)VC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC, LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC, JOB SITE MANAGMENTVC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC, PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLANVC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC, STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORTVC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO, CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO, CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC2200003323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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HYDROSPROUT, INC MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT(EROSION CONTROL)VC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO, CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC HYDROMULCHVC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO, CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC HYDROSEEDVC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO, CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (60%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (100%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (100%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL CHANNELIZER ( SURFACE MOUNTED)VC2200003323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

931953GARDENA CA
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SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAYVC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL TEMPORARY CRASHVC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA
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